

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I. A. No. 5 in Civil Appeal No.8951/1997

BAKHTAWAR TRUST & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M D NARAYAN & ORS

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing) (With Office Report)
With

I.A. No. 1 in C.A.No.831/1998

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 12/10/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Ms. Reena Bagga, Adv.
Mr. N. Menon, Adv.
for Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

For Applicant Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.
Mr. K.H. Nobin Singh, Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

The applications are allowed. The appeals shall
be set down for hearing within six months.

.SP1
.....L.....T.....J

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master