

ö

C.A.No. 8951 OF 1997
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM NO.121 (MM) COURT NO. 3 SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 8951 OF 1997@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Bakhtawar Trust and Ors. ... Appellant (s)

Vs.

M.D. Narayan and Ors. ... Respondent (s)

With
C.A. No. 831 of 1998@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Date: 30-10-2002 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For appellant (s)
in CA 8951 Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.

in CA 831 and res.
No. 2 in CA 8951 Mr. Sanjay R Hegde, Adv.

For respondent (s)
No. 1 in both the matters Ms. Anu Mohla, Adv.

No. 3 in CA 8951 & No.
No. 2 in CA 831 Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar, Adv.

No. 3 in CA 831 Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Not tomorrow.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master